
HIGHWAY 47 WELCOME SIGN LANDSCAPING
LINCOLN COUNTY, GEORGIA

RECEIVED NOVEMBER 10, 2016

ITEM
NO.

01025.01
01570.01

02100.01
02270.01
02931.01
02950.01

02950.02

02950.03
02950.04
02950.05
02950.06

DESCRIPTION
MOBILIZATION
TRAFFIC CONTROL
SITE PREPARATION & GRADING - REMOVE ALL NECESSARY
VEGETATION, CREATE BEDS, IMPORT SOIL, ETC.
TYPE A SILT FENCE
GRASSING
ILL1C1UM PARVIFLORUM - SMALL ANISE TREE - 15 GALLON
ITEA VIRGINICA "HENRY'S GARNET" - VIRGINIA SWEETSP1RE - 3
GALLON

HERMEROCALLIS "STELLA DE ORO" SPECIES - DAY LILY - 1 GALLON_
WOOD STAKES AND FABRIC TIES
PINE STRAW
WATER IN

UNIT
LS
LS

LS
LS
SF
EA

EA

EA
EA

BALE
LS

Est. No.

of Units
1
1

1
210
500

6

18

37
252
25

1

Reynolds Landscape Contractors
125 Hancock Lane
Athens, GA 30605

706-207-9664
UNIT

PRICE
$650,00
$550.00

$3,034.80
$2.81
$2.60

$199.00

$84.17

$59.22
$0.00

$12.80
$650.00

TOTAL
FOR ITEM

$650.00
$550,00

$3,034.80
$590.10

$1,300.00
$1,194.00

$1,515.06

$2,191.14
$0.00

$320.00
$650.00

TOTAL BASE BID

TOTAL BID FOR THE HIGHWAY 47 WELCOME SIGN LANDSCAPING PROJECT:

$11,995.10

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation
of bids received by Lincoln County, Georgia
on November 10, 2016.

Chip McGaughey, PE
Engineering Management, Inc.
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