HIGHWAY 47 WELCOME SIGN LANDSCAPING LINCOLN COUNTY, GEORGIA RECEIVED NOVEMBER 10, 2016

				Reynolds Landscape Contractors 125 Hancock Lane Athens, GA 30605 706-207-9664	
ITEM			Est. No.	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	of Units	PRICE	FOR ITEM
01025.01	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
01570.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
	SITE PREPARATION & GRADING - REMOVE ALL NECESSARY				
02100.01	VEGETATION, CREATE BEDS, IMPORT SOIL, ETC.	LS	1	\$3,034.80	\$3,034.80
02270.01	TYPE A SILT FENCE	LS	210	\$2.81	\$590.10
02931.01	GRASSING	SF	500	\$2.60	\$1,300.00
02950.01	ILLICIUM PARVIFLORUM - SMALL ANISE TREE - 15 GALLON	EA	6	\$199.00	\$1,194.00
02950.02	ITEA VIRGINICA "HENRY'S GARNET" - VIRGINIA SWEETSPIRE - 3 GALLON	EA	18	\$84.17	\$1,515.06
02950.03	HERMEROCALLIS "STELLA DE ORO" SPECIES - DAY LILY - 1 GALLON	EA	37	\$59.22	\$2,191.14
02950.04	WOOD STAKES AND FABRIC TIES	EA	252	\$0.00	\$0.00
02950.05	PINE STRAW	BALE	25	\$12.80	\$320.00
02950.06	WATER IN	LS	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$11,995.10

TOTAL BID FOR THE HIGHWAY 47 WELCOME SIGN LANDSCAPING PROJECT:

I hereby certify this to be a true and accurate tabulation of bids received by Lincoln County, Georgia on November 10, 2016.

Chip McGaughey, PE Engineering Management, Inc.